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Name Affiliation Category Represented Office Phone Email Address

Roger Lovell  PPRBD Local Jurisdiction 719-327-2994 roger@pprbd.org

Eric Bergman CCI-Colorado Counties Inc Owner 303-861-4076 ebergman@ccionline.org

Patrick Hilleary Brookfield Properties Owner 303-595-7057 patrick.hilleary@brookfield.com

Rhonda Emerson ThyssenKrupp Elevator Manufacturer/Contractor 303-790-8566 rhonda.emerson@thyssenkrupp.com

Brian Baxter ThyssenKrupp Elevator Manufacturer/Contractor 720-274-3482 brian.baxter@thyssenkrupp.com

Russell Holt A Smart Elevator Solution Contractor 303-241-8871 holtru@comcast.net

Todd Culver KONE Inc. Contractor 303-961-7548 todd.culver@kone.com

Patrick McGoldrick Schindler Elevator Contractor 303-901-8894 patrick.mcgoldrick@us.schindler.com

Denis Davis Schindler Elevator Contractor 818-336-3027 denis.davis@us.schindler.com

Richard Sorensen IUEC Local 25 Mechanic 303-937-8039 rsorensen25@aol.com

Michael Gleiforst IUEC Local 25 Mechanic 303-937-8039 mikegleiforst.iueclocal25@aol.com

Don Taylor  Centric Elevator Contractor 303-477-8300 dtaylor@centricelevator.com

Landon Scott Centric Elevator Contractor 303-435-0780 lscott@centricelevator.com

Mike Stewart Denver Fire Department Fire Official 720-913-3514 michael.stewart@denvergov.org 

Joseph Gonzales Denver Fire Department Fire Official 720-913-3462 Joseph.Gonzales@denvergov.org

Matt Conway Denver International Airport Owner 303-342-4370 matt.conway@flydenver.com

Sherry Grams Denver International Airport Owner 303-342-2857 sherry.grams@flydenver.com

Richard Markow Morning Star Elevator Contractor
303-623-7433  
719-635-7960

richard@mselevator.com

Randy Pabst Colorado Code Consulting Local Jurisdiction 303-400-6564 rpabst@coloradocode.net

Dave Lilja Professional Elevator Inspections Inspector 720-641-1300 liljarider@gmail.com

Dean Glau 1 Elevator Services of Colorado Contractor 303-419-7970 elevators@comcast.net

Eric Henning Otis Elevator Manufacturer/Contractor 303-298-9300 eric.henning@otis.com

John Jellerichs Otis Elevator Manufacturer/Contractor 303-298-5858 john.jellerichs@otis.com

Brian Hussey Cushman & Wakefield Owner 720-904-1823 bhussey@cushwakecolo.com

Jon Rasch Cushman & Wakefield Owner 303-292-5488 jon.rasch@555-17th.com

Steve Helburg Colorado State University Owner 970-567-1023 steven.helburg@colostate.edu

Susanne Cordery-Cotter Colorado State University Owner 970-491-0117 cotter@colostate.edu

Bernard Dougherty 1 Able Elevator Inspector Inspector 720-271-5779 oneableinspector@gmail.com

Mahesh Albuquerque Division of Oil and Public Safety Administrator 303-318-8502 mahesh.albuquerque@state.co.us

Greg Johnson Division of Oil and Public Safety Administrator 303-318-8536 michael.stewart@state.co.us

David Harris Division of Oil and Public Safety Administrator 303-318-8550 david.l.harris@state.co.us

Colorado Department of Labor and Employment
Division of Oil and Public Safety - Conveyance Program
633 17th Street, Suite 500
Denver, CO  80202-3610

Phone: 303-318-8526
Fax: 303-318-8534
Web: www.colorado.gov/ops
Email: cdle_conveyance@state.co.us
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